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23/05/2019

Date de mise a jour du contenu :

16/09/24

REFERENCE

200120 - 200100

DESIGNATION

Brosse rectangulaire

PRECONISATIONS

CONSTITUANTS

Fibres optimisées

Virole acier nickelé

Manche & semelle polypropyléne

CARACTERISTIQUES DIMENSIONNELLES

Réf

EAN

Longueur (cm)

Largeur (cm)

Hauteur (cm)

Poids (kg)

200120

3177800200125

22,5

12,1

3

0,149

200100

3177800200101

20,5

10

3,1

0,131
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